2017 M2 Environmental Cleanup Program Tier 1 Call for Projects - Programming Recommendations

Agency Project Project Description Final Score | Funding Cumulative
Install automatic retractable
Placentia Catch Basin Inserts Project - Phase IV screens and and connector pipe 97 $ 160,000 | $ 160,000
screens in 95 catch basins.
Buena Park Buena Park Full Capture Catch Basin Insert Project Install 218 catch basin inserts. 92 $ 302,165 |% 462,165
Yorba Linda Arterial Roadway Connector Pipe Screens Project Install 18:Cf§:::ctor pipe 92 $ 70,400|$ 532,565
. . Install an underground,
Anaheim Mc.)djesfka Park Underground Storm Water Detention & pre-manufactured detention and 92 $ 500,000 | $ 1,032,565
Infiltration System s
infiltration system.
Tustin City of Tustin Catch Basin Retrofit Program Install 108 ron:::e(r:tl;rb inlet basket 87 $ 169,556 | $ 1,202,121
Aliso Viejo Aliso Viejo Stormwater Litter Control Project - Phase V Install 290 irr?:;riiscatch basin 86 $ 423,396 | $ 1,625,517
La Habra Installation of Full Capture Trash Inserts in Catch Basins Install 34si’>cf§g:sector pipe 85 $ 177,288 | $ 1,802,805
Cypress Catch Basin Insterts Project - CPS Install 218 catch basin inserts. 84 $ 107,912 | $ 1,910,717
Laguna Hills  [Laguna Hills ARS Screen Project - Phase VI Install automatic retractable 82 $ 120,000 | $ 2,030,717
screens in 76 catch basins.
Orange Orangewood Avenue BioClean Unit Installation Install a hydroﬂ)r/]?[amm separator 82 $ 300,000 | $ 2,330,717
Villa Park Catch Basin Enhacement Project - Round 3 Install 109 catch basin insterts. 80 $ 175,000 | $ 2,505,717
Retrofit 55 catch basins with
Lake Forest CPS & ARS Catch Basin Retrofit - Phase VI connector pipe screens and 80 $ 106,800 | $ 2,612,517
automatic retractable screens.
Irvine Irvine Spectrum Catch Basin Connector Pipe Screen Installation Install losOC(r:é);:sector pipe 77 $ 30,720 | $ 2,643,237
Costa Mesa Costa Mesa Connector Pipe Screen Installation Install 1452Cf§:::ctor pipe 76 $ 43544 |$ 2,686,781
Install automatic retractable
. - . i screens and connector pipe
Mission Viejo Mission Viejo Trash and -Run.off- Abatement Project (TRAP): screens in 54 catch basins, and 73 $ 278,235 | $ 2,965,016
Crown Valley to South City Limit . .
conversion from spray to drip
irrigation.
Laguna Niguel |Laguna Niguel Catch Basin Installation Project Install 149 asuérogigc retractable 72 $ 165,235 | % 3,130,251

M2 - Measure M2

CPS - Connection Pipe Screen

ARS - Automatic Retractable Screen

TRAP - Trash and Runoff Abatement Project
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